
 

 

Flight Information Form 

 

Asia Pacific Deaf Football Qualifying Rounds & 12th APDSC Congress 

Kish Island – I. R. Iran  

01 – 11 June 2021 

Country: ………………………………….              Number of Delegates: ………………  

Please complete this Flight Information Form (Arrival & Departure Details) and send it to us before:  

 

15 May 2021 
 

Arrival Information 
 

No From To Flight Number 
Arrival Number of  

Delegates Date Time 

1       

2       

3       

4       

5       

 

 

 

Departure Information  
 

No From To Flight Number 
Departure Number of  

Delegates Date Time 

1       

2       

3       

4       

5       

 

Contact Information 

 

Contact Person  Position  

E-mail  Mobile phone  

 

 

President (Name & Signature)          Stamp and Date      Secretary General (Name & Signature) 


